04/05/2021

Barcode Tracking System

Welcome HCGECC

Barcode Scanned Report

Customer Name

HCG EKO CANCER CENTRE(ECO PET CT CENTRE)

Report Type

Normal

Select Period

Month

Month Select

April
Summary Report Normal

Sl Container Total Scanned Total Weight

No. Name Barcode Weight Unit Barcode Range

1 Blue 47 105.67 Kg (2593450B-CK2930 to
2593601B-CK2930)

2 Red 87 603.75 Kg (3715653R-CK2930 to
3716142R-CK2930)

3 White 5 10.92 Kg (1555063W-CK2930 to
2593274W-CK2930)

4 Yellow 78 533.81 Kg (3716495Y-CK2930 to
3716926Y-CK2930)

Detailed Report
Sl No. Scanned Date Container Name Scanned Barcode Weight

https://www.medicareenviroer.net/index.php?page_id=64aba5febbea7a205104a84de7d9e800 1/4



04/05/2021
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Barcode Tracking System

Container Name
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Scanned Barcode

https://www.medicareenviroer.net/index.php?page_id=64aba5febbea7a205104a84de7d9e800

Weight
7.48 Kg
23.58 Kg
7.57 Kg
23.48 Kg
24.26 Kg
22.06 Kg
5.57 Kg
44.97 Kg
45.05 Kg
19.48 Kg
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4.30 Kg

24.70 Kg
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S| No.
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Barcode Tracking System

Container Name
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Scanned Barcode

4
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Weight
27.20 Kg
8.23 Kg
39.57 Kg
43.12 Kg
5.45 Kg
30.87 Kg
19.46 Kg
4.96 Kg
28.43 Kg
29.07 Kg
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4.23 Kg
22.77 Kg

21.66 Kg
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04/05/2021 Barcode Tracking System

Sl No. Scanned Date Container Name Scanned Barcode Weight
51 24-04-21 Blue 2 4.55 Kg
52 24-04-21 Red 4 21.40 Kg
53 24-04-21 Yellow 4 21.17 Kg
54 25-04-21 Blue 3 9.66 Kg
55 25-04-21 Red 6 43.13 Kg
56 25-04-21 Yellow 3 19.05 Kg
57 27-04-21 Blue 1 2.52 Kg
58 27-04-21 Red 4 29.49 Kg
59 27-04-21 Yellow 3 21.65 Kg
60 28-04-21 Blue 3 6.25 Kg
61 28-04-21 Red 5 36.60 Kg
62 28-04-21 Yellow 3 20.76 Kg
63 30-04-21 Blue 2 5.24 Kg
64 30-04-21 Red 4 30.73 Kg
65 30-04-21 White 2 3.34 Kg
66 30-04-21 Yellow 3 20.95 Kg
Print Report

Designed and Developed by Vueindia.com (http://www.vueindia.com/)
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Managing Bio-Madical Wasties

medi}care BARCODE TRACKING SYSTEM “— VUE |

HCF Name : HCG EKO CANCER CENTRE(ECO PET CT CENTRE)(CKAL00002930)
HCF Address : Plot - DG-4, Premises no. 03-358, Action Area 1D, Newtown,
Kolkata-700156, WB, India.

Summary Report from 01 -03- 2021 to 31-03- 2021

Summary Report
Total Scanned Total Weight Weight
! Barcode Unit

1 Blue 29 94.03 Kg (1555386B-CK 2930 to 1555430B-
CK2930)

2 Red 103 751.17 Kg (2593547R-CK 2930 to 3715875R-
CK2930)

3 White 16 49.89 Kg (1555059W-CK 2930 to 1555082\W-
CK2930)

4 Yellow 86 638.84 Kg (3716498Y -CK 2930 to 3716905Y -
CK2930)

Vue India
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Managing Bio-Madical Wasties

¢ BARCODE TRACKING SYSTEM —
medicar ‘ SVUE

HCF Name : HCG EKO CANCER CENTRE(ECO PET CT CENTRE)(CKAL00002930)
HCF Address : Plot - DG-4, Premises no. 03-358, Action Area 1D, Newtown,
Kolkata-700156, WB, India.

Summary Report from 01 -02- 2021 to 30-02- 2021

Summary Report
Total Scanned Total Weight Weight
! Barcode Unit

1 Blue 11 33.60 Kg (1555385B-CK 2930 to 2593548B-
CK2930)

2 Red 33 233.96 Kg (2593433R-CK 2930 to 3715878R-
CK2930)

3 White 5 19.58 Kg (2593523W-CK 2930 to 2593537W-
CK2930)

4 Yellow 30 224.23 Kg (2593386Y -CK 2930 to 3716893Y -
CK2930)
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ging Bio-Medical Warter

medi}care BARCODE TRACKING SYSTEM “— VUE |

HCF Name : HCG EKO CANCER CENTRE(ECO PET CT CENTRE)(CKAL00002930)
HCF Address : Plot - DG-4, Premises no. 03-358, Action Area 1D, Newtown,
Kolkata-700156, WB, India.

Summary Report from 01 -01- 2021 to 31-01- 2021

Summary Report
Total Scanned Total Weight Weight
! Barcode Unit

1 Blue 6 16.56 Kg (2593116B-CK 2930 to 2593128B-
CK2930)

2 Red 28 153.25 Kg (2593273R-CK 2930 to 2593385R-
CK2930)

3 White 4 3.00 Kg (2593140W-CK 2930 to 2593143W-
CK2930)

4 Yellow 30 154.66 Kg (2593427Y -CK 2930 to 2593546Y -
CK2930)
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Managing Bio-Madical Wasties

medi}care BARCODE TRACKING SYSTEM “— VUE |

HCF Name : HCG EKO CANCER CENTRE(ECO PET CT CENTRE)(CKAL00002930)
HCF Address : Plot - DG-4, Premises no. 03-358, Action Area 1D, Newtown,
Kolkata-700156, WB, India.

Summary Report from 01 -01- 2020 to 31-12- 2020

Summary Report
Total Scanned Total Weight Weight
! Barcode Unit

1 Blue 161 518.70 Kg (1555263B-CK 2930 to 2593136B-
CK2930)

2 Red 745 4554.23 Kg (*2593594R-CK 2930* to 2593613R-
CK2930)

3 White 86 123.09 Kg (1554941W-CK 2930 to 2593139W-
CK2930)

4 Yellow 770 4211.99 Kg (1622860Y -CK 2930 to 2593614Y -
CK2930)
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Managing Bio-Madical Wasties

medi}care BARCODE TRACKING SYSTEM “— VUE |

HCF Name : HCG EKO CANCER CENTRE(ECO PET CT CENTRE)(CKAL00002930)
HCF Address : Plot - DG-4, Premises no. 03-358, Action Area 1D, Newtown,
Kolkata-700156, WB, India.

Summary Report from 01 -12- 2020 to 31-12- 2020

Summary Report
Total Scanned Total Weight Weight
! Barcode Unit

1 Blue 28 102.43 Kg (1555350B-CK 2930 to 2593136B-
CK2930)

2 Red 79 480.86 Kg (2593243R-CK 2930 to 2593357R-
CK2930)

3 White 8 19.44 Kg (1554941W-CK 2930 to 2593139W-
CK2930)

4 Yellow 88 544.02 Kg (2593335Y -CK 2930 to 2593567 -
CK2930)
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